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Audit Career Day of "KPMG Azerbaijan" Company Held 

On April 2024, 29, Khazar University Career and Alumni Center organized the Audit 

career day of " KPMG Azerbaijan” company to support the career development of 

3rd and 4th year students studying finance, accounting and audit specialties of the 

School of Economics and management and to create job opportunities for them. 

  

Director of the Career and Alumni Center, Zarifa Aliyeva, opened the meeting and 

introducing "KPMG Azerbaijan" representatives to the students.  Audit director of 

the company, graduate of Khazar University, Melak Abbasli, gave detailed 

information about the activities of KPMG. In her presentation, she noted that 

KPMG Azerbaijan is one of the world's largest professional services networks, 

mainly providing audit, tax and consulting services. Later, the company's assistant 

audit manager Ramin Amiraslanov outlined job opportunities and current 

vacancies within the company. Then the company's employees answered the 

students' questions. 

Following presentations, company staff answered students' questions, culminating 

in an exam for prospective "KPMG Azerbaijan" employees. Students who 

successfully pass the exam will be provided with a job by the company. 

“KPMG Azerbaijan” şirkətinin Audit Karyera günü keçirilib 

2024-cü il aprelin 29-da  Xəzər Universiteti Karyera və Məzunlar Mərkəzinin 

təşkilatçılığı ilə İqtisadiyyat və menecment fakültəsinin maliyyə, mühasibat və audit 

ixtisasları üzrə təhsil alan 3-cü və 4-cü kurs tələbələrinin karyera inkişaflarına dəstək 

olmaq və onlara iş imkanları yaratmaq məqsədilə “KPMG Azerbaijan” şirkətinin 

Audit Karyera günü keçirildi.  

Görüşü Karyera və Məzunlar Mərkəzinin direktoru Zərifə Əliyeva açıq elan etdi və 

şirkətin əməkdaşlarını tələbələrə təqdim etdi. Şirkətin audit direktoru, Xəzər 

Universitetinin məzunu Mələk Abbaslı KPMG şirkətinin fəaliyyəti haqqında ətraflı 

məlumat verdi.  O, təqdimatında “KPMG Azerbaijan” şirkətinin dünyanın ən böyük 

peşəkar xidmətlər şəbəkələrindən biri olduğunu, əsasən audit, vergi və konsaltinq 

üzrə xidmət göstərdiyini qeyd etdi. Daha sonra şirkətin audit üzrə köməkçi 



meneceri Ramin Əmiraslanov “KPMG Azerbaijan” şirkətində iş tapmaq imkanları və 

hazırda aktiv olan vakansiyalar barədə məlumat verdi. Daha sonra şirkətin 

əməkdaşları tələbələri maraqlandıran sualları cavablandırdı. 

Tədbirin yekununda “KPMG Azerbaijan”-nın potensial işçisi olmaq istəyən tələbələr 

üçün şirkətin əməkdaşları imtahan keçirtdi. İmtahanı müvəffəqiyyətlə verən 

tələbələr şirkət tərəfindən işlə təmin olunacaqlar. 
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